
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Party Role= Secured party; Name= GREEN
TREE FINANCIAL CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199304230001
13302

04/23/1993
12:49:01

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RHETT
BUTLER M/H
SALES INC

199310200003
25601

10/20/1993
11:35:05

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOLMAR,
JOHN D

199311080003
51921

11/08/1993
06:20:58

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RANEY, PAUL
M

199309090002
74382

09/09/1993
08:12:29

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ALLGOOD
HOMES INC

199302250000
53592

02/25/1993
09:02:25

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY
PIERCE


