Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Party Role= Secured party; Name= GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199304230001 13302	04/23/1993 12:49:01	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RHETT BUTLER M/H SALES INC						
199310200003 25601	10/20/1993 11:35:05	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOLMAR, JOHN D						
199311080003 51921	11/08/1993 06:20:58	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RANEY, PAUL M						
199309090002 74382	09/09/1993 08:12:29	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ALLGOOD HOMES INC						
199302250000 53592	02/25/1993 09:02:25	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY PIERCE						